05/10/24 08:20:35

North Providence (Rhode Island, USA) Estate Online Auction - Douglas Ave

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 18 6:00pm ET

Lot

0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489

Title

Loveseat and Chair

Vintage Highchair

Vintage Child's Wooden School Desk
Umbrellaand Stand

Four Lamps

Cast Iron Ashtray

Kitchenware

Glasses And Carafes

Teapots, Cups and Saucers

Teapot And Dessert Set

Handmade Cutting And Chess Boards
Handmade Chess And Cutting Boards
Handmade Cutting And Chessboard
Vintage Coffee And Canister Set
Dishes, Cups and Bowls

Dishes

Vintage Glassware

Kitchen Pots Pans

Coffee And Canister Set

Vases And Canisters

Knowles China Service For 8
Glassware Bowls Servers
Kitchenware Salt and Peppers

Silver Plate Servers

Vintage Sessions Electric Clock and More
Vintage Soaps

Crystal Glassware

Glassware

Stoneware Pot and Jug

Mantel Decor

Fireplace Decor

Encyclopediaand Y ear Books

Small Vintage Electronics

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 31 7:00pm ET

Lot

0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523

Title

Chairs And Table

Vintage Kodak Cameras
Irons, Ironing Board, Linens
Table Lamps And Glass Shades
Four Fans

Fans And Electronics

Two Tables

Vacuum Cleaners

Two Air Conditioners

Air Conditioner

Wooden Toolbox and Tools

6 Vintage Suitcases

Furniture TV Table Chair
Household Decorations
Martha Washington Vintage sewing Kit
Baby Buggy Pram and more
2 Gone With the Wind Lamps
5Lamps

6 Nicholson Saws

6 Nicholson Saws

5 Nicholson Saws

6 Nicholson Saws

6 Nicholson Saws

6 Nicholson Saws

6 Nicholson Saws

Garden Tools And Chairs
Antique Copper Still Parts
Car Battery Charger And Tools
Garden Tools And Pots

Yard Tools

Yard Garden Tools

Garden And Yard Tools
Animal Traps



Lot

0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556

0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565

Title

Battery Charger

Wooden Ladders And Planking
Planters

Seeder and Weed Eater

Home Craft Air Compressor and Tiller
Garden Tools

Vintage Push Mowers, Trimmer and Tractors
Vintage Garage Tools

Vintage Sled and Handmade Snow Shovel
Stone Bench

Stone Bench

Gardening Hand Tools

Toro Recycler Lawn Mower

Briggs And Straton Lawn Mower
Troy Built Tiller

Wheel Barrow and Ladder

Wheel Barrow and Seeder

Hundreds Of Gardening Starter Pots
Christmas Decor

Vintage Pots And Pans

Vintage Kitchen Supplies

Butchers Tools

Vintage Radio

Garden Starter

Vintage Fans

Barstow Kerosene And Gas Oven
Enamel Ware Pots

Drafting Table, Stool and Drafting tool
2 House Jacks

Singer Sewing Machine and More
Vintage Craftsman Wet Dry Vac
Vintage National Geographic Magazines

Vintage Underwood Type Writer and Office
Supplies

Vintage Hutch and Game Table

Two Handmade Vintage Toys

Vintage Wagon and Swings

Wooden Wheel Barrow

Metal Dolly

Work Table

5 Nicholson Saws

Vintage Record Player, Vinyl Records and More
Stretched Canvases
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Lot

0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
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Title

Sifting Boxes

Silver Plate Water Can

Roulette Whesl

Nine Metal Tool Boxes

Wooden Boxes

Call me Home for Dinner Triangle
Vintage Scales

Three - 2 Man Tree Saws

Hand Made Wooden Tool Chest and Contents
Tool Chests

Drill Bits, Electrical Repair equipment and More
Soldering Tools, Door knobs and more
Bolts, nuts, washers and more
Axesand Tools

Nicholson Files And More

Saw Blades

Saw Blades

Band Saw Blades

Wooden Tool Organizers

Liberty Bureau, Contents and More
Nicholson Files

Medium Wooden Organizer and Contents
Melting Pots

Drill Burr Set in Wooden Box
Wooden Clamps

Organizing Box

Planes

Wooden Clamps

Large Vice

Metal and Wooden Clamps and Weight
Vintage Files And More
Vintage Hand Tools

Lathe And Tools

Hand Made Tool Chest and more
Floor Model Delta Sander

Oil Cans And More
Vintage Electric Tools
Vintage Tap And Die
Vintage Electric Tools

Electric Hand tools And More

Pipe Threader

Nails And More

Nails And Bolts
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Lot Title

0609 Saw Blades And Shears
0610 Hammers And More

0611 Drill Bits, Saw Blades, Copper Tubing and
More

0612 Motors And More

0613 Motors

0614 Wiresand More

0615 Metal Buckets

0616 Vintage Wooden Barrels and Contents
0617 ColumbiaBicycle

0618 Vintage Whirlpool Washer
0619 Folding Tables And Chairs
0620 Hand Made Boxes

0621 Tappan Builtin Oven
0622 Vintage Dolly

0623 3 Bow Saws

0624 2 Vintage Stools

0625 Dunlap Grinding Wheel and More
0626 Cart And Tools

0627 Table Saw And Router
0628 Simplex Gray Vice

0629 Diehl Grinder

0630 2 Circulator Motors

0631 Impact Tools

0632 DeltaDrill Press

0633 Vintage Tool Boxes

0634 Chemcraft Vintage Chemistry Set
0635 Hand Made Rolling Cart
0636 Monarch Bandsaw

0637 Westing House Jig Saw
0638 Homecraft Circular Saw
0639 2 Cobbler Stands

0640 Gold Clubs

0641 Full Size Bed Sheets

0642 Towels

0643 Sheets And Pillow Cases
0644 Vintage Hats

0645 6 Spoon Racks

0646 Sunbeam Deluxe Mixer
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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